
The benefits of attending an 
early childhood education and 
care centre 

Attending an education centre brings a 
range of opportunities and experiences 
that will support your child’s learning and 
development.

Your child will build relationships with 
other children and adults.

Your child will learn through playing what 
they enjoy.

Your child will learn from other children.

Easy Read

Your child will learn some independence.



Your child will learn by doing new routines.

The centre can support your child’s transition 
to school.

You will be able to share information 
about your child.

Your family will become part of your 
local community.

You will form new relationships with 
centre staff. 

To learn more about this practice, please see our flyer 
The Benefits of Attending an Early Childhood Education and 
Care (ECEC) Centre. or scan the QR code.
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